Résultat 3eme manche 3D du Championnat de Belgique KSM le 11 mars 2012
KATKCVOO NAMIPUNTEN

NAAM
COVELIERS MARIE ROSE
VERSTAPPEN DORIEN

SCHELSTRAETE CHRISTOPHE

DELMARCHE SEBASTIEN
PUTTEMANS PETER
LUCAS ANDRE
VANDENBERGHE DANIEL
KETELAARS HENK
AERTS DANNY
DELMARCHE JEAN-MARC
BUELENS JACKY

IMBERT FRANS

RANDLE DANIEL
RAIJMAKERS PETER
BUNGENEERS DANIEL
VAN UYTSEL VADIM
HUBERT BERNARD
VANDERHEYDEN BERNARD
VAN DER SANDEN LUC
VERSCHOREN BRUNO
HAAGEN RAF

AERTS DIRK
GLOUDEMANS ANGELINE
GEURTS BRIEUC
VERHOEVEN NICO

VAN DER STRICHT JOHAN
LALLEMAND RICHARD
VAN MOERE PATRICK
VAN BERLO GUIDO
GLOUDEMANS THEO
BAELE LUCIEN
VANDERVELDE VINCENT
DENAYER SEBASTIEN

KLUBKORT

KJSS RUMST

SWZ WECHELDERZANDE
EACC OTTENBURG

ACE

DTZ ZANDBERGEN

SSC CHARLEROI

CAB

CONCORDIA SINT OEDENRODE

SWZ WECHELDERZANDE
ACE

KJSS RUMST

DRZ ZANDHOVEN

CMA BRAINE L'ALLEUD
BLACK HAWK NEDERLAND
CDC

SWZ WECHELDERZANDE
CMA BRAINE L'ALLEUD
CMA BRAINE L'ALLEUD

DKP DE KROMME PI1JL POPPEL
FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
DKP DE KROMME PI1JL POPPEL

SSW WUUSTWEZEL
BOSJAGERS BEST NL
CMA BRAINE L'ALLEUD
SSO OOSTENDE
GSW WICHELEN

GSR BRUSSEL

GSW WICHELEN
SSW WUUSTWEZEL
BOSJAGERS BEST NL
DTZ ZANDBERGEN
HUY

GSR BRUSSEL

LIDNUV KATWAPEN
115180 B = Barebow
IN AAN\ B = Barebow
257064 B = Barebow

B = Barebow
808005 B = Barebow
316006 B = Barebow
705034 B = Barebow
133676 B = Barebow
IN AAN\ B = Barebow

B = Barebow
115006 B = Barebow
106004 B = Barebow
256061 B = Barebow
139187 B = Barebow
412026 B = Barebow
IN AAN\ B = Barebow
256011 B = Barebow
256035 B = Barebow

IN AAN\ B = Barebow

113007

128002
138394
256027

804056
203097
804037
128053
134957
808001
402003

B = Barebow

B = Barebow

B = Barebow

C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound

KATSEXE
D = Dames
D = Dames
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
D = Dames
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren

KATLEEFT
M = Master
S = Senior

B = Benjamin
J = Junior + C¢

M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior

J = Junior + Cs

M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
S = Senior
S = Senior

BDM
BDS
BHB
BHJ

BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
CDS
CHJ

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHS
CHS

232
262
193
268
334
317
314
299
311
201
263
273
224
177
288
265
221
228
198
207
172
142
261
321
373
360
378
338
283
272
156
395
386

222
315
152
244
340
338
317
307
289
272
288
219
175
191
315
276
259
198
212
178
181
112

36
381
374
377
352
355
304
196
127
387
382

454
577
345
512
674
655
631
606
600
563
551
492
399
368
603
541
480
426
410
385
353
254
297
702
747
737
730
693
587
468
283
782
768



WUYTS LUC

SELS PATRICK

VAN OPSTAL FREDERIC
DIJLST STEVEN
JANSENS DIRK
CAMPENAERTS LESLEY
LEEN DAVY

ALLISON LOTTE
TOUSSAINT MIREILLE
SIERA ILKE

ARNOULD DANY

DABEE THIERRY
REDONDO MARIO SR
CROONS SWA

BRION MICHEL

DE MEESTER EDUARD

VAN DER HEYDEN RUDOLF

BORGMANS LUC
HEINE JEAN-MARC
SCHUURMANS PATRIK
SCHELSTRAETE WILLEM
CARNES RAY

VAN WOUWE PATRICK
DE CLEYN JOHAN

DE MEESTER JOHNNY
PARING JEAN
GOETHALS PAUL
LEADSFORD ROBIN
BERNAERT ALAIN
HEYKANTS EDUARD
SIMONEZ EDWARD
DABEE VINCENT
VERHEES JOZEF
BOSMA MAUREEN
FLORESCU SILVANA
DUCHE MARTINE

SSW WUUSTWEZEL

SSW WUUSTWEZEL

DTZ ZANDBERGEN

LEL LEOPOLDSBURG

KME

KME

COP CONCORDIA PEER

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
CDC

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
ADR BASTOGNE

GAU UCCLE

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
KJSS RUMST

EACC OTTENBURG

KJSS RUMST

SCH SCHOTEN

SCH SCHOTEN

AGC SPRIMONT

LEL LEOPOLDSBURG

EACC OTTENBURG

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
KJSS RUMST

AGC SPRIMONT

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
GAU UCCLE

DKP DE KROMME PI1JL POPPEL
GAU UCCLE

GAU UCCLE

ORH SOMEREN

OUDE DOELEN ROOSENDAAL
GAU UCCLE

GAU UCCLE

128091
808025
504127
159004

IN AAN\ C = Compound

502010
113131
412025
113107
602016
207014
113125
115102
257006

13001
13020

504113
257015
113089
113129
113104

113110

H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren

C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound
C = Compound

C = Compound

H = Hunting bow D = Dames J = Junior + Cz¢

H = Hunting bow D = Dames
H = Hunting bow D = Dames
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren

IN AAN\ H = Hunting bow H = Heren

208086
132083
207096
207081
102947
143904
207019
207048

H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
H = Hunting bow H = Heren
L =Longbow D = Dames
L =Longbow D = Dames
L =Longbow D = Dames

S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior

S = Senior
S = Senior
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master

CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
HDJ

HDS
HDS
HHM
HHM
HHM
HHM
HHM
HHM
HHM
HHM
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
LDM
LDM
LDM

345
336
296
333
296
244
304
148
238
214
241
195
204
184
172
148
121
108
201
260
250
242
257
230
244
228
204
189
185
183
152
144
177
167
161
126

365
348
341
286
315
307
220
199
195
161
272
219
180
166
158
135
143

75
270
293
274
268
221
245
216
204
211
192
190
185
199
194
125
165
137
117

710
684
637
619
611
551
524
347
433
375
513
414
384
350
330
283
264
183
561
553
524
510
478
475
460
432
415
381
375
368
351
338
302
332
298
243



GAUMIER JULIE

CARIS SOPHIE
MORTIER PATRICIA
LUYCKX PEGGY
JANSEN IRMA
GEENTJENS NATHALIE
VAN DE WOUWER MARIANNE
DE COOMAN WIM
RUTTEN OLIVIO

VAN DE SANDE ROWDY
GRAAE KRISTOFFER
SOURIS MARC

DENOLF CORENTIN
DEWINTER CLAUDE
NAESSENS RICHARD
VAN VLIMMEREN PAUL
GEURTS ERIC
EVERAERT MARC
BOSMA JAN
VERBAETEN LEO
VERRIER SERGE
GOBERT PASCAL
TYERS GERALD

DE HOUWER JOZEF
HENDRICKX CHRISTOPHE
DENOLF MICHEL
RUTTEN STEFAN

VAN BELLE BART
SOURIS XAVIER
DRIESEN TOM
AERNOUTS HUGO
GERARD ROGER

VAN DER VEN LOE
HAAGEN DAISY

AERTS STEF

VAN DE BERSSELAAR FRANS

ABA BRAINE L'ALLEUD

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL

GAU UCCLE
SSW WUUSTWEZEL
LEL LEOPOLDSBURG

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL

VOLHARDING VIERSEL
DTZ ZANDBERGEN

LEL LEOPOLDSBURG

LEL LEOPOLDSBURG
GAU UCCLE

FAB BRAINE-LE-CHATEAU
FAB BRAINE-LE-CHATEAU
EACC OTTENBURG

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL
FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL

CMA BRAINE L'ALLEUD

SSO OOSTENDE

OUDE DOELEN ROOSENDAAL
DNM MINDERHOUT

ADR BASTOGNE

AGC SPRIMONT

ABA BRAINE L'ALLEUD

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL

ABA BRAINE L'ALLEUD
FAB BRAINE-LE-CHATEAU
LEL LEOPOLDSBURG

FCM FIDELITE CONST MORTSEL

FAB BRAINE-LE-CHATEAU
OSN

DNM MINDERHOUT

AGC SPRIMONT
ROZENJAGERS STEIN

DKP DE KROMME PI1JL POPPEL
SSW WUUSTWEZEL

255011 L = Longbow
113126 L = Longbow
207027 L = Longbow
128107 L = Longbow
IN AAN\ L = Longbow
113099 L = Longbow
IN AAN\ L = Longbow
808031 L = Longbow
IN AAN\ L = Longbow
IN AANF L = Longbow
207049 L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
L = Longbow
410020 L = Longbow
255045 L = Longbow
IN AAN\ L = Longbow
255013 L = Longbow
251012 L = Longbow
IN AAN\ L = Longbow
113076 L = Longbow
251015 L = Longbow
525021 L = Longbow
IN AAN\ L = Longbow

251014
257013
113090
113097
256023
007040
150398
105031
602003

D = Dames
D = Dames
D = Dames
D = Dames
D = Dames
D = Dames
D = Dames
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren

410032 P = Poulie (blanlH = Heren
105519 P = Poulie (blanlH = Heren
D = Dames J = Junior + C¢RDJ
J = Junior + C¢RHJ

R = Recurve
128049 R = Recurve

CONCORDIA SINT OEDENRODE 135587 R = Recurve

H = Heren
H = Heren

S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior

LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS

D = OntDekkin LHD
J = Junior + C¢ LHJ
J = Junior + C¢ LHJ
J = Junior + C¢ LHJ
J = Junior + C¢ LHJ
J = Junior + C¢ LHJ

M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
M = Master
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
M = Master
M = Master

M = Master

LHM
LHM
LHM
LHM
LHM
LHM
LHM
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
PHM
PHM

RHM

184
148
109
133
128
113

33

60
235
184
162
140
196
242
235
187
180
168
161
103
310
210
224
187
179
163
166
140
159
129
103
275
189
260
257
281

213
180
185
134
122

91

38
102
261
175
143
164
217
278
192
180
183
176
160
119
316
271
233
223
183
191
181
158
119
132
122
256
187
234
344
234

397
328
294
267
250
204

71
162
496
359
305
304
217
520
427
367
363
344
321
222
626
481
457
410
362
354
347
298
278
261
225
531
376
494
601
515



WENS JOS
VERVLOET JEROEN
VINGERHOETS BART
VANHERCK PAUL
HEER ANDRE

PLUYM JOHAN

SWZ WECHELDERZANDE

SWZ WECHELDERZANDE

SWZ WECHELDERZANDE

DKP DE KROMME PI1JL POPPEL
BOSJAGERS BEST NL

DKP DE KROMME PI1JL POPPEL

IN AAN\ R = Recurve
IN AAN\ R = Recurve
IN AAN\ R = Recurve
132039 R = Recurve
154780 R = Recurve

R = Recurve

H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren
H = Heren

M = Master
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior
S = Senior

RHM
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS

166
264
237
193
205
231

229
298
241
253
134

395
562
478
446
339
231



